
2.2.1 Number of students year wise during the last five years
Year Name Student enrollment

number
Date of enrolment

2018-19 Ahirkar Akshay Shivcharan 2018033700018910 2018-19
2018-19 Bande Chetan Ramkrushna 2016033370255320 2018-19
2018-19 Barapatre Nikita Natthuji 2017033700000380 2018-19
2018-19 Bhakrai Megha Gopal 2018033700001629 2018-19
2018-19 Bokade Himanshu Madhukar 2017033700015282 2018-19
2018-19 Borkar Divya Digambar 2018033700001630 2018-19
2018-19 Borkar Prashant Anandrao 2018033700001631 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Kishor Ravindra 2018033700001633 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Ravina Prakash 2018033700001632 2018-19
2018-19 Chaukhe Vipil Bhaurao 2018033700001634 2018-19
2018-19 Chinchulkar Pawan Vijay 2018033700001635 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Ashish Bharat 2018033700001636 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Asmita Rajeshwar 2018033700001639 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Jitendra Nandkumar 2018033700001640 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Punam Chandrashekhar 2018033700001638 2018-19
2018-19 Deshmukh Rutuja Prabhakar 2018033700001641 2018-19
2018-19 Dhok Rajan Raman 2018033700001642 2018-19
2018-19 Dudhankar Akhil Namdeo 2018033700001643 2018-19
2018-19 Dudhankar Trushna Hemchand 2018033700001644 2018-19
2018-19 Gajbhiye Shrikant Shrikrushna 2018033700001646 2018-19
2018-19 Gajbhiye Shubhangana Bhagwan 2018033700001645 2018-19
2018-19 Gayakwad Pranali Dnyaneshwar 2018033700001628 2018-19
2018-19 Gayakwad Ruchita Kundlik 2018033700001647 2018-19
2018-19 Gaydhani Bharati Tulshiram 2018033700001648 2018-19
2018-19 Gejik Nitesh bhaurao 2018033700001649 2018-19
2018-19 Hajare Prekshita Shubhash 2018033700001650 2018-19
2018-19 Janagade Vishakha Lalaji 2017033700000419 2018-19
2018-19 Jumde Sarang Ramesh 2017033700040784 2018-19
2018-19 Karkade Sonali Pravin 2018033700001651 2018-19
2018-19 Khawase Dinesh Gariba 2018033700001652 2018-19
2018-19 Khedekar Namrata Kailash 2018033700001653 2018-19
2018-19 Khobragade Samiksha Kaniram 2018033700001654 2018-19
2018-19 Kulmethe Akash Ajabrao 2018033700001655 2018-19
2018-19 Kumare Lokesh Bhaurao 2018033700001656 2018-19
2018-19 Lanjewar Gaurao Waman 2018033700001657 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Aditi Manohar 2018033700001658 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Ankita Ashok 2018033700001659 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Nikhil Jagdeo 2016033700255314 2018-19
2018-19 Moon Sonal Ramdas 2018033700001660 2018-19
2018-19 Nagdeote Payal Pradip 2018033700001662 2018-19
2018-19 Nagose Vaishanvi Ramdas 2018033700001663 2018-19
2018-19 Nannaware Hashada Diwakar 2018033700001664 2018-19
2018-19 Nannaware Sushma Jaydeo 2018033700001665 2018-19
2018-19 Nikhare Kajal Sunil 2018033700001656 2018-19
2018-19 Pandhare Akash Ramesh 2018033700001667 2018-19
2018-19 Parekar Amol Shankar 2016033700170177 2018-19
2018-19 Patil Shailesh Gulab 2018033700001668 2018-19
2018-19 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2018-19



2018-19 Raut Suraj Devrao 2017033700021592 2018-19
2018-19 Raut Amit Ashok 2018033700001671 2018-19
2018-19 Raut Avinash Shamrao 2018033700001672 2018-19
2018-19 Salve Sakshi Mukesh 2018033700001673 2018-19
2018-19 Sawasakade Priti Rajendra 2018033700001674 2018-19
2018-19 Shrirame Vaishali Ramdas 2018033700001675 2018-19
2018-19 Suryawanshi Vibha Ashok 2018033700001676 2018-19
2018-19 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2018-19
2018-19 Tembhurne Jyoti Fulchand 2018033700001678 2018-19
2018-19 Ughade Mayur Dilip 2017033700019425 2018-19
2018-19 Wanmali Dhiraj Ashok 2018033700001679 2018-19
2018-19 Chahande Saroj Diwakar 2017033700018187 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Nilesh Suryabhan 2017033700022495 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Pratiksha Gopichand 2017033700022868 2018-19
2018-19 Chaware Komal Ankosh 2017033700022971 2018-19
2018-19 Chunarkar Ujwala Ishwar 2017033700022472 2018-19
2018-19 Dange Rakesh Rewanand 2017033700189426 2018-19
2018-19 Dange Someshwar Gurudev 2017033700023152 2018-19
2018-19 Dhanorkar Likesh Prakash 2017033700022543 2018-19
2018-19 Ekude Rinali Ajab 2017033700023112 2018-19
2018-19 Gaidhani Madhuri Kishor 2017033700023087 2018-19
2018-19 Gajbhiye Sneha Anand 2017033700023416 2018-19
2018-19 Gajbhiye Sonali Prabhakar 2017033700018180 2018-19
2018-19 Ganvir Pradnya Kailas 2017033700023422 2018-19
2018-19 Garate Bharti Babarao 2017033700022615 2018-19
2018-19 Garmade Ashwini Govardhan 2017033700022553 2018-19
2018-19 Gedam Yogesh Sajjan 2017033700023158 2018-19
2018-19 Ghandhare Shradha Keshav 2017033700023182 2018-19
2018-19 Gode Aarati Diliprao 2017033700022362 2018-19
2018-19 Gongale Tanuja Vijay 2017033700022835 2018-19
2018-19 Jambhulkar Pallavi Prabhakar 2017033700022928 2018-19
2018-19 Kamdi Harshali Madhukar 2017033700022489 2018-19
2018-19 Kapte Akshay Shamdeo 2017033700022548 2018-19
2018-19 Khudsange Ankita Babarao 2017033700022537 2018-19
2018-19 Lanjewar Kanchan Waman 2017033700023057 2018-19
2018-19 Madavi Pranali Rajesh 2017033700022597 2018-19
2018-19 Motghare Manthan Madhukar 2017033700018586 2018-19
2018-19 Motghare Utkarsh Arvind 2017033700023381 2018-19
2018-19 Nannaware Rakhi Tukaram 2017033700023034 2018-19
2018-19 Nannaware Roshan Madhav 2017033700022815 2018-19
2018-19 Pachare Sweeti Dilip 2017033700023412 2018-19
2018-19 Parshive Mayuri Santosh 2017033700022520 2018-19
2018-19 Patharkar Sanjay Ankushrao 2017033700022477 2018-19
2018-19 Patil Payal Tanaji 2017033700023426 2018-19
2018-19 Patil Pratiksha Bhagirath 2017033700023461 2018-19
2018-19 Patil Sagar Raju 2017033700022668 2018-19
2018-19 Patil Shubhangi Shantidas 2017033700022885 2018-19
2018-19 Pise Karishma Rajendra 2017033700023017 2018-19
2018-19 Rajanhire Priya Kushabrao 2017033700018516 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Vikrant Ghanshyam 2017033700022501 2018-19
2018-19 Sahare Nutan Kishor 2017033700023473 2018-19
2018-19 Saokude Pragati Uttam 2017033700022506 2018-19



2018-19 Shiwarkar Laxmi Balakram 2017033700022471 2018-19
2018-19 Shrirame Monu Balkrushna 2017033700022985 2018-19
2018-19 Tapase Bandu Devrao 2017033700023444 2018-19
2018-19 Thengane Nikhil Avinash 2017033700023436 2018-19
2018-19 Uikey Amit Bhola 2017033700023390 2018-19
2018-19 Wandhare Swati Ramesh 2017033700023168 2018-19
2018-19 Wanmali Komal Prakash 2017033700023452 2018-19
2018-19 Zade Nilam Harishchandra 2017033700023178 2018-19
2018-19 Adkine Shubham Dilip 2016033700214364 2018-19
2018-19 Ambhulkar Pratiksha Gajanan 2016033700212566 2018-19
2018-19 Chaukhe Supriya Ashok 2016033700214437 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Vaishali Mahadeo 2016033700212543 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Bhagyashri Tulshiram 2016033700212535 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Hempushpa Ashok 2016033700213175 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Vidhya Damodhar 2016033700214186 2018-19
2018-19 Ghive Sandeep Shamrao 2016033700275705 2018-19
2018-19 Ghodmare Parwata Gulab 2016033700214461 2018-19
2018-19 Ghodmare Pranali Bharat 2016033700212574 2018-19
2018-19 Girade Mayuri Sunil 2016033700212485 2018-19
2018-19 Gongale Pratiksha Dhanraj 2016033700213136 2018-19
2018-19 Kamble Aachal Khushal 2016033700214275 2018-19
2018-19 Kamble Komal Khushal 2016033700214445 2018-19
2018-19 Khobragade Pranali Bholenath 2016033700214372 2018-19
2018-19 Khobragade Yogita Bandu 2016033700212493 2018-19
2018-19 Kumoti Runali Jogeshwar 2016033700212512 2018-19
2018-19 Madkam Avinash Tulshiram 2016033700213241 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Asmita Ashok 2016033700213144 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Monali Shivshankar 2016033700214213 2018-19
2018-19 More Mayuri Natthuji 2016033700027415 2018-19
2018-19 Nannaware Monika Domaji 2016033700214221 2018-19
2018-19 Nannaware Sachin Bhimraj 2016033700213167 2018-19
2018-19 Narule Anita Gulab 2016033700214267 2018-19
2018-19 Naxine Vinod Sanjayrao 2016033700213225 2018-19
2018-19 Nikhade Harshana Mahadeo 2016033700027292 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Prashant Sudhakar 2016033700213191 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Ritesh Deorao 2016033700212454 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Rohit Shankar 2016033700213202 2018-19
2018-19 Raut Mrunali Khushal 2016033700214236 2018-19
2018-19 Shrirame Rajani Gulab 2016033700213217 2018-19
2018-19 Sonwane Rupesh Sadav 2016033700213183 2018-19
2018-19 Tajane Supriya Sudhakar 2016033700213152 2018-19
2018-19 Tejane Ankit Rajendra 2016033700214422 2018-19
2018-19 Wadhai Anil Vitthal 2016033700214356 2018-19
2018-19 Waghade Vikki Dilip 2016033700214252 2018-19
2018-19 Wankhede Pratiksha Pramod 2016033700212462 2018-19
2018-19 Warkhede Tushar Shankar 2016033700214395 2018-19
2018-19 Yewale Harshali Dilip 2016033700187984 2018-19
2018-19 Zade Nikhil Diwakar 2016033700214194 2018-19
2018-19 Bankar Akash Arun 2015033700130202 2018-19
2018-19 Bawane Swapnil Narayan 2015033700215962 2018-19
2018-19 Bhalerao Shankar Arun 2015033700036264 2018-19
2018-19 Bharadkar Harish Sukhdeo 2012033700129914 2018-19



2018-19 Bhendare Tarkeshwar Bhashkar 20150337001229856 2018-19
2018-19 Bhoyar Rutuja Dipak 2015033700200323 2018-19
2018-19 Chanphane Rajesh Ashok 2015033700130225 2018-19
2018-19 Chaware Ritesh Jogeshwar 2014033700007947 2018-19
2018-19 Chaudhari Savita Pandhari 2018033700001906 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Shital Ramesh 2015033700028094 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Vaishali Suresh 2015033700006824 2018-19
2018-19 Dawandewar Puja Ramgopal 2015033700130821 2018-19
2018-19 Dharane Papita Umadeo 2015033700130001 2018-19
2018-19 Dongre Pooja Kishorrao 2015033700157783 2018-19
2018-19 Dudhe Shubham Arvindrao 2015033700174093 2018-19
2018-19 Gayakwad Rupali Gunwant 2015033700130071 2018-19
2018-19 Ghuguskar Chaitanya Gangadhar 2015033700129721 2018-19
2018-19 Gode Nilima Ashok 2015033700213305 2018-19
2018-19 Hanwate Archana Abhiman 2015033700129864 2018-19
2018-19 Hiware Ghananil Vishnu 2015033700130217 2018-19
2018-19 Kapse Ganesh Kinglas 2015033700213464 2018-19
2018-19 Kawale Subham Dilip 2015033700130191 2018-19
2018-19 Khobragade Sidharth Harideo 2018033700001918 2018-19
2018-19 Kinnake Ashwini Bandu 2015033700129872 2018-19
2018-19 Kulsange Naina Mahadeo 2015033700001919 2018-19
2018-19 Kumre Komal Khemraj 2015033700129992 2018-19
2018-19 Labhane Kiran Mahadeo 2015033700130121 2018-19
2018-19 Lihitkar Monali Ravindra 2015033700213696 2018-19
2018-19 Lokhande Trupti Gunwant 2015033700129767 2018-19
2018-19 Lokhande Komal Tulshiram 2015033700130094 2018-19
2018-19 Mankar Sachin Mukinda 2018033700001907 2018-19
2018-19 Markandwar Pragati Sunil 2018033700244772 2018-19
2018-19 Mehar Pallavi Yeshwant 2015033700129833 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Diksha Ashok 2015033700028376 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Ravina Guatam 2015033700130086 2018-19
2018-19 More Sarika Manohar 2015033700130063 2018-19
2018-19 Nikhade Vaishanvi Vilas 2015033700054445 2018-19
2018-19 Nikure Aakash Dipak 2015033700131163 2018-19
2018-19 Nimsatkar Dipak Bharat 2018033700001920 2018-19
2018-19 Pangul Kiran Suresh 2018033700001908 2018-19
2018-19 Pathan Ashiyabano Rustamkha 2015033700130113 2018-19
2018-19 Pendam Nitatai Devidas 2018033700001931 2018-19
2018-19 Pipare Suranga Jiwandas 2013033700151993 2018-19
2018-19 Pise Aditya Sanjay 2018033700001932 2018-19
2018-19 Sahare Harshal Ghanshyam 2014033700267023 2018-19
2018-19 Shende Jiwan Maroti 2015033700130183 2018-19
2018-19 Shrirame Bhupesh Keshav 2015033700130233 2018-19
2018-19 Tamgadge Ashwini Suresh 2015033700050596 2018-19
2018-19 Tembhurkar Pratiksha Devchand 2015033700129791 2018-19
2018-19 Thak Sneharshi Hiraman 2015033700129922 2018-19
2018-19 Thaware Sidharth Kusoba 2015033700130152 2018-19
2018-19 Tulankar Priti Wadgu 2015033700129887 2018-19
2018-19 Turankar Ashish Mahadeo 2015033700130175 2018-19
2018-19 Ujwawakar Kamlakar Likhitrao 2015033700130016 2018-19
2018-19 Ujwawkar Shubham Dilip 2015033700129775 2018-19
2018-19 Vairagade Payal Hivraj 2018033700001909 2018-19



2018-19 Wanjari Pritam Dnyaneshwar 2015033700166035 2018-19
2018-19 Wasnik Sopan Gautam 2015033700130272 2018-19
2018-19 Yerme Ganesh Gopichand 2015033700129752 2018-19
2018-19 Zade Lita Baraman 2015033700326284 2018-19
2018-19 Dhoke Manjusha Ramchandra 2012033700043507 2018-19
2018-19 Ganvir Vaishali Bhaskar 2012033700162324 2018-19
2018-19 Hajare Sapana Madhav 2013033700314497 2018-19
2018-19 Kamdi Upasrao Balaji 2013033700189287 2018-19
2018-19 Nagose Rahul Bhaiyyaji 2013033700072052 2018-19
2018-19 Petkar Karishma Bhaurao 2013033700147426 2018-19
2018-19 Satpute Tejaswini Sudhakar 2013033700071926 2018-19
2018-19 Bande Pankaj Vikas 2014033700312727 2018-19
2018-19 Bhaisare Samidha Hansraj 2014033700277451 2018-19
2018-19 Bhoyar Chaitali Kamleshwar 2012033700036585 2018-19
2018-19 Binjwe Priya Ashok 2014033700266967 2018-19
2018-19 Bobade Shubhada Anandrao 2017033700266712 2018-19
2018-19 Chahande Sonam Bhimrao 2014033700007433 2018-19
2018-19 Dadmal Asmita Dadaji 2017033700022093 2018-19
2018-19 Dhanvijay Baba Omprakash 2014033700266596 2018-19
2018-19 Dongre Jaypal Gajanan 2017033700021333 2018-19
2018-19 Doniwar Santoshi Vijayrao 2017033700021709 2018-19
2018-19 Gaikwad Gumfa Fattuji 2015033700308603 2018-19
2018-19 Gaikwad Neeta Pandhari 2014033700266855 2018-19
2018-19 Garate Manjusha Madhukar 2014033700266766 2018-19
2018-19 Gayakwad Pranali Mahadeo 2014033700267015 2018-19
2018-19 Gayakwad Mayuri Premdas 2014033700267197 2018-19
2018-19 Gharat Pramod Kawduji 2014033700267085 2018-19
2018-19 Gongale Monti Parmeshwar 2014033700267255 2018-19
2018-19 Hamdapure Avinash Manohar 2014033700267263 2018-19
2018-19 Ingale Mohini Sambashivrao 2017033700021692 2018-19
2018-19 Ingole Sushil Vilas 2017033700022141 2018-19
2018-19 Kamdi Shailesh Homraj 2017033700017730 2018-19
2018-19 Karmenge Meghana Moreshwar 2014033700266847 2018-19
2018-19 Khobragade Pramodini Ramkrushna 2014033700266975 2018-19
2018-19 Kirimkar Vaishali Devidas 2015033700153182 2018-19
2018-19 Kurudkar Vidyatai Premanand 2017033700021298 2018-19
2018-19 Malke Nisha Balwir 2014033700266824 2018-19
2018-19 Masurkar Gopal Anandrao 2014033700005701 2018-19
2018-19 Mate Vilas Bapurao 2017033700022056 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Seema Natthu 2014033700266581 2018-19
2018-19 Meshram Swati Hemchandra 2014033700267201 2018-19
2018-19 Naitam Swati Vikas 2014033700039133 2018-19
2018-19 Narad Pratiksha Vinayak 2014033700266816 2018-19
2018-19 Neware Meghana Vijay 2014033700206881 2018-19
2018-19 Powankar Kirti Dadaji 2014033700206327 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Shubham Padmakar 2014033700266662 2018-19
2018-19 Ramteke Vishal Bhaskar 2017033700017721 2018-19
2018-19 Raulkar Satish Sitaram 2014033700267174 2018-19
2018-19 Samarth Anju Balkrushna 2014033700267232 2018-19
2018-19 Selore Kiran Rajendra 2014033700266952 2018-19
2018-19 Shambharkar Pankaj Ramesh 2017033700021757 2018-19
2018-19 Shende Kumudini Umesh 2013033700189295 2018-19



2018-19 Shende Pratik Haridas 2014033700267182 2018-19
2018-19 Shrirame Akash Devidas 2014033700266685 2018-19
2018-19 Shrirame Megha Devidas 2014033700206471 2018-19
2018-19 Somalkar Mayur Dinesh 2013033700012754 2018-19
2018-19 Tanle Yogita Abhiman 2012033700036593 2018-19
2018-19 Telang Nitesh Dulram 2017033700021686 2018-19
2018-19 Thaware Pravin Satiram 2014033700266735 2018-19
2018-19 Wadaskar Rani Sanjay 2017033700021789 2018-19
2018-19 Wakde Shubham Rambhau 2014033700267112 2018-19
2018-19 Welhekar Prachi Dayashankar 2017033700022177 2018-19
2018-19 Yerekar Archana Marotrao 2017033700021725 2018-19
2018-19 Atram Chakradhar Mangru 2013033700189180 2018-19
2018-19 Atram Chakradhar Mangru 2013033700189180 2018-19
2018-19 Bandurkar Swati Bandu 2015033700260465 2018-19
2018-19 Bangade Girish Kishorrao 2012033700294412 2018-19
2018-19 Bangade Girish Kishorrao 2012033700294412 2018-19
2018-19 Biske Deval Bhujanrao 2016033700211806 2018-19
2018-19 Girmarmkar Ankit Rameshrao 3376002201825903 2018-19
2018-19 Jambhule Chandrashekhar Nanaji 2013033700189121 2018-19
2018-19 Kakade Ashwin Baban 3376022018259980 2018-19
2018-19 Kavar Dnyaneshwar Subhash 33760022018259589 2018-19
2018-19 Kirtikumar Trupti Bharat 2013033700001903 2018-19
2018-19 Mangam Shrinivas Komuraiah 33760022018259490 2018-19
2018-19 Mantra Shrinivas Komurajam 2014033700011650 2018-19
2018-19 Pathan Shahjan Jahirkhan 2013033700189392 2018-19
2018-19 Rohankar Hirachand Baliram 2014033700204305 2018-19
2018-19 Sawaimul Vaishali Ramdas 2016033700211861 2018-19
2018-19 Shende Sapana Shriram 2013033700241276 2018-19
2018-19 Surve Sunil Bhawat 33760022018259719 2018-19
2018-19 Tayade Aniket Anil 33760022018259820 2018-19
2018-19 Thakur Shivanisingh Ashwinisingh 33760022018266550 2018-19
2018-19 Upare Rajashri Suresh 2013033700012433 2018-19

2019-20 Janbandhu Pritam Ambadas 2014033700204321 2019-20
2019-20 Gawande Pranali Vasant 2015033700260473 2019-20
2019-20 Jambhulkar Pallavi Prabhakar 2017033700022928 2019-20
2019-20 Gaidhani Madhuri Kishor 2017033700023087 2019-20
2019-20 Nannaware Sumeda Raghunath 2019033700013655 2019-20
2019-20 Harsha Ramesh Bande 2017033700023405 2019-20
2019-20 Madavi Amit Ganesh 2019033700013651 2019-20
2019-20 Pachare Saloni Vijay 2019033700013657 2019-20
2019-20 Patharkar Sanjay Ankushrao 2017033700022477 2019-20
2019-20 Khudsange Ankita Babarao 2017033700022537 2019-20
2019-20 Jangade Vishakha Lalaji 2017033700000419 2019-20
2019-20 Nannaware Harshada Diwakar 2018033700001664 2019-20
2019-20 Bande Chetan Ramkrushna 2016033700255322 2019-20
2019-20 Barapatre Nikita Natthuji 2017033700000385 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Aditi Manohar 2018033700001658 2019-20
2019-20 Nikhare Kajal Sunil 2018033700001666 2019-20
2019-20 Bokade Himanshu Madhukar 2017033700015282 2019-20
2019-20 Gajbhiye Shrikant Shrikrushna 2018033700001646 2019-20
2019-20 Hajare Prekshita Shubhash 2018033700001650 2019-20



2019-20 Chandekar Nagesh Prabhakar 2019033700013630 2019-20
2019-20 Chaudhari Kishor Ravindra 2018033700001633 2019-20
2019-20 Chinchulkar Pawan Vijay 2018033700001635 2019-20
2019-20 Dudhankar Akhil Namdeo 2018033700001643 2019-20
2019-20 Gedam Rohit Subhash 2019033700013636 2019-20
2019-20 Gejik Nitesh bhaurao 2018033700001648 2019-20
2019-20 Jambhule Namrata Bandu 2019033700013640 2019-20
2019-20 Jambhule Ashwina Bandu 2019033700013639 2019-20
2019-20 Jumde Khushbu Ananta 2019033700013642 2019-20
2019-20 Karkade Gauri Pravin 2019033700013644 2019-20
2019-20 Kosare Pravin Namdeo 2019033700013648 2019-20
2019-20 Kose Nikhil Arjun 2019033700013649 2019-20
2019-20 Nannaware Shivani Bhagwant 2019033700013654 2019-20
2019-20 Pandhare Akash Ramesh 2018033700001667 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Shailesh Gulab 2018033700001668 2019-20
2019-20 Suryawanshi Vibha Ashok 2018033700001676 2019-20
2019-20 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2019-20
2019-20 Wavare Dimpal Dilip 2019033700013670 2019-20
2019-20 Jambhulkar Pallavi Prabhakar 2017033700022928 2019-20
2019-20 Gaidhani Madhuri Kishor 2017033700023087 2019-20
2019-20 Patharkar Sanjay Ankushrao 2017033700022477 2019-20
2019-20 Deshmukh Rutuja Prabhakar 2018033700000164 2019-20
2019-20 Lanjewar Gaurao Waman 2018033700001657 2019-20
2019-20 Bhakari Megha Gopal 2018033700001629 2019-20
2019-20 Sawsakade Priti Rajendra 2018033700001674 2019-20
2019-20 Barapatre Nikita Natthuji 2017033700000385 2019-20
2019-20 Wanmali Dhiraj Ashok 2018033700001679 2019-20
2019-20 Hajare Prekshita Shubhash 2018033700001650 2019-20
2019-20 Jangade Vishakha Lalaji 2017033700000419 2019-20
2019-20 Gajbhiye Shughangana Bhagwan 2018033700001645 2019-20
2019-20 Khedkar Namrata Kailash 2018033700001853 2019-20
2019-20 Raut Amit Ashok 2018033700001671 2019-20
2019-20 Nannaware Harshada Diwakar 2018033700001664 2019-20
2019-20 Bande Chetan Ramkrushna 2016033700255322 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Aditi Manohar 2018033700001658 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Punam Chandrashekhar 2018033700001638 2019-20
2019-20 Nikhare Kajal Sunil 2018033700001666 2019-20
2019-20 Bokade Himanshu Madhukar 2017033700015282 2019-20
2019-20 Gajbhiye Shrikant Shrikrushna 2018033700001646 2019-20
2019-20 Borkar Prashant Anandrao 2018033700001631 2019-20
2019-20 Chaudhari Kishor Ravindra 2018033700001633 2019-20
2019-20 Chinchulkar Pawan Vijay 2018033700001635 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Asmita Rajeshwar 2018033700001639 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Jitendra Nandkumar 2018033700001640 2019-20
2019-20 Dudhankar Trushna Hemchand 2018033700001644 2019-20
2019-20 Dudhankar Akhil Namdeo 2018033700001643 2019-20
2019-20 Gayakwad Pranali Dnyaneshwar 2018033700001628 2019-20
2019-20 Gaydhani Bharati Tulshiram 2018033700001648 2019-20
2019-20 Gejik Nitesh bhaurao 2018033700001649 2019-20
2019-20 Jumde Sarang Ramesh 2017033700040784 2019-20
2019-20 Karkade Sonali Pravin 2018033700001651 2019-20
2019-20 Kumare Lokesh Bhaurao 2018033700001656 2019-20



2019-20 Meshram Nikhil Jagdeo 2016033700255314 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Ankita Ashok 2018033700001659 2019-20
2019-20 Moon Sonal Ramdas 2018033700001660 2019-20
2019-20 Pandhare Akash Ramesh 2018033700001667 2019-20
2019-20 Parekar Amol Shankar 2016033700170177 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Shailesh Gulab 2018033700001668 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669 2019-20
2019-20 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2019-20
2019-20 Salve Sakshi Mukesh 2018033700001673 2019-20
2019-20 Suryawanshi Vibha Ashok 2018033700001675 2019-20
2019-20 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2019-20
2019-20 Jambhulkar Pallavi Prabhakar 2017033700022928 2019-20
2019-20 Gaidhani Madhuri Kishor 2017033700023087 2019-20
2019-20 Khudsange Ankita Babarao 2017033700022537 2019-20
2019-20 Patharkar Sanjay Ankushrao 2017033700022477 2019-20
2019-20 Galmale Rupali Patru 2016033700214291 2019-20
2019-20 Chunarkar Ujwala Ishwar 2017033700022472 2019-20
2019-20 Dange Someshwar Gurudev 2017033700023152 2019-20
2019-20 Wanmali Komal Prakash 2017033700023452 2019-20
2019-20 Chahande Saroj Diwakar 2017033700018187 2019-20
2019-20 Sahare Nutan Kishor 2017033700023473 2019-20
2019-20 Garmade Ashwini Govardhan 2017033700022553 2019-20
2019-20 Shrirame Monu Balkrushna 2017033700022985 2019-20
2019-20 Chaudhari Renuka Bhaurao 2017033700022971 2019-20
2019-20 Chaudhari Nilesh Suryabhan 2017033700022495 2019-20
2019-20 Chaudhari Pratiksha Gopichand 2017033700022868 2019-20
2019-20 Chaware Komal Ankosh 2017033700022474 2019-20
2019-20 Ekude Rinali Ajab 2017033700022112 2019-20
2019-20 Gajbhiye Sneha Anand 2017033700023416 2019-20
2019-20 Ganvir Pradnya Kailas 2017033700023422 2019-20
2019-20 Garate Bharti Babarao 2017033700022615 2019-20
2019-20 Ghandhare Shradha Keshav 2017033700023182 2019-20
2019-20 Gode Aarati Diliprao 2017033700023362 2019-20
2019-20 Gongale Tanuja Vijay 2017033700022835 2019-20
2019-20 Kamdi Harshali Madhukar 2017033700022489 2019-20
2019-20 Kapte Akshay Shamdeo 2017033700022548 2019-20
2019-20 Lanjewar Kanchan Waman 2017033700023057 2019-20
2019-20 Madavi Pranali Rajesh 2017033700022597 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Suraj Dhanraj 2013033700189136 2019-20
2019-20 Motghare Manthan Madhukar 2017033700018586 2019-20
2019-20 Motghare Utkarsh Arvind 2017033700023381 2019-20
2019-20 Pachare Sweeti Dilip 2017033700023412 2019-20
2019-20 Parshive Mayuri Santosh 2017033700022520 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Shubhangi Shantidas 2017033700022885 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Payal Tanaji 2017033700023426 2019-20
2019-20 Pise Karishma Rajendra 2017033700023017 2019-20
2019-20 Rajanhire Priya Kushabrao 2017033700018516 2019-20
2019-20 Ramteke Vikrant Ghanshyam 2017033700022501 2019-20
2019-20 Saosakude Pragati Uttam 2017033700022506 2019-20
2019-20 Shiwarkar Laxmi Balakram 2017033700022471 2019-20
2019-20 Tapase Bandu Devrao 2017033700023444 2019-20
2019-20 Thengane Nikhil Avinash 2017033700023436 2019-20



2019-20 Wandhare Swati Ramesh 2017033700023168 2019-20
2019-20 Zade Nilam Harishchandra 2017033700023178 2019-20
2019-20 Harish Sukhdeo Bharadkar 2015033700129914 2019-20
2019-20 Shrirame Swamini Santosh 2014033700099347 2019-20
2019-20 Kumoti Runali Jogeshwar 2016033700212512 2019-20
2019-20 Warkhede Tushar Shankar 2016033700214395 2019-20
2019-20 Gongale Pratiksha Dhanraj 2016033700213136 2019-20
2019-20 Khobragade Pranali Bholenath 2016033700214372 2019-20
2019-20 Ramteke Kalptaru Ratan 2013033700135441 2019-20
2019-20 Nikhade Harshana Mahadeo 2015033700027292 2019-20
2019-20 Zode Pranay Shrawan 2015033700143914 2019-20
2019-20 Ghodmare Pranali Bharat 2016033700212574 2019-20
2019-20 Tajane Supriya Sudhakar 2016033700213152 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Ashish Bhagirath 2019033700012319 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Sachin Krupadas 2014033700016157 2019-20
2019-20 Guldhe Komal Sukhdeo 2015033700129895 2019-20
2019-20 Lonare Pallavi Uttam 2016033700018681 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Vidhya Damodhar 2016033700214186 2019-20
2019-20 Kale Nitin Babarao 2014033700267062 2019-20
2019-20 Nannaware Pratiksha Ratiram 2015033700028956 2019-20
2019-20 Nannaware Sachin Bhimraj 2016033700213167 2019-20
2019-20 Tejane Ankit Rajendra 2016033700214422 2019-20
2019-20 Biske Manisha Bhujanrao 2019033700012320 2019-20
2019-20 Nagdeote Sandesh Gautam 2015033700130136 2019-20
2019-20 Zade Nikhil Diwakar 2016033700214194 2019-20
2019-20 Raut Kalyani Mohan 2019033700012327 2019-20
2019-20 Warhate Harsha Arun 2012033700043496 2019-20
2019-20 Zade Chandrashekhar Pisaram 2015033700130167 2019-20
2019-20 Raut Mrunali Khushal 2016033700214236 2019-20
2019-20 Ade Gurudas Pundlik 2019033700012316 2019-20
2019-20 Uikey Sapana Manoj 2019033700012329 2019-20
2019-20 Patil Akash Tarachand 2012033700202881 2019-20
2019-20 Ghadase Praphula Sidharth 2014033700294654 2019-20
2019-20 Bodhe Savita Anyaji 2016033700158942 2019-20
2019-20 Ramteke Prashant Sudhakar 2016033700213191 2019-20
2019-20 Dukare Prajakta Ramkrushna 2019033700012322 2019-20
2019-20 Shende Prashant Charandas 2012033700263642 2019-20
2019-20 Chaukhe Dinesh Diwakar 2015033700129736 2019-20
2019-20 Somalkar Vaishali Raju 2016033700160322 2019-20
2019-20 Ghive Sandeep Shamrao 2016033700275705 2019-20
2019-20 Kharkar Sachin Vitthalrao 2019033700012324 2019-20
2019-20 Lanjewar Archana Wasudeo 2013033700259684 2019-20
2019-20 Gadge Savan Bhaurao 2019033700012323 2019-20
2019-20 Gajbhiye Surekha Ajabrao 2014033700266693 2019-20
2019-20 Mahajan Adarsh Prabhakar 2015033700130241 2019-20
2019-20 Gondhali Shital Vithoba 2016033700050365 2019-20
2019-20 Girade Mayuri Sunil 2016033700212485 2019-20
2019-20 Kamble Aachal Maroti 2016033700214275 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Praful Sidharth 2019033700012317 2019-20
2019-20 Chahande Poonam Ashok 2016033700152164 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Hempushpa Ashok 2016033700213175 2019-20
2019-20 Kamble Komal Khushal 2016033700214445 2019-20



2019-20 Dudhankar Roshan Ramdas 2019033700012321 2019-20
2019-20 Bambode Suchita Arun 2014033700008421 2019-20
2019-20 Tembhurne Prajakta Bansilal 2015033700129817 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Payal Navaji 2016033700018433 2019-20
2019-20 Mardane Tushar Thakurdas 2019033700012325 2019-20
2019-20 Sidam Neel Vijay 2019033700012328 2019-20
2019-20 Ramteke Pradip Anandrao 2014033700266983 2019-20
2019-20 Tarale Ashwini Shankar 2014033700006437 2019-20
2019-20 Ritesh Jageshwar Chaware 2014033700007947 2019-20
2019-20 Barekar Chetan Namdeo 2014033700266774 2019-20
2019-20 Maske Ashwin Arjun 2019033700012326 2019-20
2019-20 Motghare Unnati Arvind 2019033700012318 2019-20
2019-20 Harish Sukhdeo Bharadkar 2015033700129914 2019-20
2019-20 Dawandewar Puja Ramgopal 2015033700130821 2019-20
2019-20 Bhalerao Shankar Arun 2012033700036264 2019-20
2019-20 Sahare Harshal Ghanshyam 2014033700267023 2019-20
2019-20 Kinnake Ashwini Bandu 2015033700129872 2019-20
2019-20 Thaware Sidharth Kusoba 2015033700130152 2019-20
2019-20 Shende Jiwan Maroti 2015033700130183 2019-20
2019-20 Bhoyar Rutuja Dipak 2014033700200323 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Shital Ramesh 2015033700028094 2019-20
2019-20 Ujwawkar Shubham Dilip 2015033700129775 2019-20
2019-20 Gayakwad Rupali Gunwant 2015033700130071 2019-20
2019-20 Shrirame Bhupesh Keshav 2015033700130233 2019-20
2019-20 Dongre Pooja Kishorrao 2015033700157783 2019-20
2019-20 Zade Lita Baraman 2015033700326284 2019-20
2019-20 Nimsatkar Dipak Bharat 2018033700001920 2019-20
2019-20 Thak Sneharshi Hiraman 2015033700129922 2019-20
2019-20 Kawale Subham Dilip 2015033700130191 2019-20
2019-20 Pangul Kiran Suresh 2018033700001908 2019-20
2019-20 Tamgadge Ashwini Suresh 2015033700050596 2019-20
2019-20 Hanwate Archana Abhiman 2015033700129864 2019-20
2019-20 Labhane Kiran Mahadeo 2015033700130121 2019-20
2019-20 Gode Nilima Ashok 2015033700213305 2019-20
2019-20 Tulankar Priti Wadgu 2015033700129887 2019-20
2019-20 Turankar Ashish Mahadeo 2015033700130175 2019-20
2019-20 Markandwar Pragati Sunil 2015033700244772 2019-20
2019-20 Chaudhari Savita Pandhari 2018033700001906 2019-20
2019-20 Ghuguskar Chaitanya Gangadhar 2015033700129721 2019-20
2019-20 Dharane Papita Umadeo 2015033700130001 2019-20
2019-20 Bankar Akash Arun 2015033700130202 2019-20
2019-20 Vairagade Payal Hivraj 2018033700001909 2019-20
2019-20 Bhendare Tarkeshwar Bhashkar 2015033700129856 2019-20
2019-20 Pathan Ashiyabano Rustamkha 2015033700130113 2019-20
2019-20 Nikure Aakash Dipak 2015033700131163 2019-20
2019-20 Dudhe Subham Arvindrao 2015033700174093 2019-20
2019-20 Lohkare Trupti Gunwant 2015033700129767 2019-20
2019-20 More Sarika Manohar 2015033700130063 2019-20
2019-20 Chanphane Rajesh Ashok 2015033700130225 2019-20
2019-20 Kulsange Naina Mahadeo 2018033700001919 2019-20
2019-20 Meshram Diksha Ashok 2015033700028376 2019-20
2019-20 Tembhurkar Pratiksha Devchand 2015033700129791 2019-20



2019-20 Meshram Ravina Guatam 2015033700130086 2019-20
2019-20 Wasnik Sopan Gautam 2015033700130272 2019-20
2019-20 Pendam Nitatai Devidas 2018033700001931 2019-20
2019-20 Pipare Suranga Jiwandas 2013033700151993 2019-20
2019-20 Dadmal Vaishali Suresh 2014033700006824 2019-20
2019-20 Mehar Pallavi Yeshwant 2015033700129833 2019-20
2019-20 Lokhande Komal Tulshiram 2015033700130094 2019-20
2019-20 Wanjari Pritam Dnyaneshwar 2015033700166035 2019-20
2019-20 Pise Aditya Sanjay 2018033700001932 2019-20
2019-20 Chatte Sharda Dajiba 2012033700228464 2019-20
2019-20 Yerme Ganesh Gopichand 2015033700129752 2019-20
2019-20 Ujwakar Kamlakar Likhitrao 2015033700130016 2019-20
2019-20 Hiware Ghananil Vishnu 2015033700130217 2019-20
2019-20 Khobragade Sidharth Harideo 2018033700001918 2019-20
2019-20 Nikhade Vaishanvi Vilas 2015033700050445 2019-20
2019-20 Ritesh Jageshwar Chaware 2014033700007947 2019-20
2019-20 Mankar Sachin Mukinda 2018033700001907 2019-20
2019-20 Kekade Aditya Yeshwant 337W2019019965 2019-20
2019-20 Padghan Umesh Uttamrao 337W2019019975 2019-20
2019-20 Tembhurne Tejaswini Omrao 337W2019021126 2019-20
2019-20 Thantharate Akash Santosh 337W2019019969 2019-20
2019-20 Vaylalwar Rakesh Shankarrao 337W2019019927 2019-20
2019-20 Bhaisare Samidha Hansraj 2014033700277451 2019-20
2019-20 Bobade Shubhada Anandrao 2014033700266712 2019-20
2019-20 Gayakwad Mayuri Premdas 2014033700267197 2019-20
2019-20 Ingale Mohini Sambashivrao 201703370021692 2019-20
2019-20 Ingole Sushil Vilas 2017033700022141 2019-20
2019-20 Masurkar Gopal Anandrao 2014033700005701 2019-20
2019-20 Shrirame Megha Devidas 2014033700206471 2019-20
2019-20 Welhekar Prachi Dayashankar 2017033700022177 2019-20
2019-20 Kankanalwar Rahul Ramanayya 2014033700299817 2019-20
2019-20 Labhane Savita Mahadeo 2017033700015998 2019-20
2019-20 Lanjewar Akshay Balkrushna 2012033700113885 2019-20
2019-20 Saiyyad Zeenabegam Abjal 2012033700020132 2019-20
2019-20 Shende Bhushan Ashok 2012033700015651 2019-20
2019-20 Thakare Mohit Maroti 2014033700021495 2019-20
2019-20 Thakare Rahul Soma 2012033700012722 2019-20
2019-20 Atram Ashwini Prabhakar 2016033700107606 2019-20
2019-20 Khapne Vaibhav Wamanrao 2013033700217653 2019-20
2019-20 Gajbhiye Sneha Gangadhar 2013033700147794 2019-20
2019-20 Ghughuskar Nayana Ramdas 2016033700121162 2019-20
2019-20 Rohit Amborkar 2013033700242152 2019-20

2020-21 Nannaware Sushma Jaydeo 2018033700001665 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Punam Kacharu 2019033700013331 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Samir Gurudas 2020033700010222 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Ragina Manjulabai 2020033700010221 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Akhil Waman 2020033700010219 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Pornima Dhanpal 2020033700010220 2020-21
2020-21 Deshmukh Nandini Pandurang 2020033700010225 2020-21
2020-21 Dhanvij Rupali Narendra 2020033700010226 2020-21
2020-21 Dodke Praful Subhash 2020033700010228 2020-21



2020-21 Gathale Adinath Arun 2019033700015336 2020-21
2020-21 Gedam Megha Prakash 2020033700010230 2020-21
2020-21 Ghuguskar Jivan Dhanraj 2019033700005154 2020-21
2020-21 Guldhe Nikhil Gopichand 2020033700010232 2020-21
2020-21 Kulmethe Hanuman Baban 2020033700021937 2020-21
2020-21 Kulsange Sneha Vijay 2020033700010241 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Alisha Raju 2020033700010243 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Kajal Gulab 2020033700010244 2020-21
2020-21 Modake Navinya Raju 2020033700010245 2020-21
2020-21 Murkute Sandhya Arun 2020033700010246 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Pranju Ramchandra 2020033700010249 2020-21
2020-21 Narule Shraddha Sureshrao 2020033700010250 2020-21
2020-21 Pise Shrehal Manik 20200337000010252 2020-21
2020-21 Potdukhe Rupesh Shankar 2019033700013661 2020-21
2020-21 Pusnake Achal Upasrao 2020033700010253 2020-21
2020-21 Rasekar Anshul Sudan 2019033700013663 2020-21
2020-21 Sahare Ajay Shrawan 2020033700010254 2020-21
2020-21 Shende Ashish Rajhanse 2020033700010256 2020-21
2020-21 Talele Tulshi Dilip 2020033700010259 2020-21
2020-21 Thikare Pallavi Dilip 2020033700010260 2020-21
2020-21 Tiranik Pitambar Kehsav 2018033700023125 2020-21
2020-21 Wanjari Komal Madhukar 2020033700010261 2020-21
2020-21 Warghane Yogesh Gunwant 2020033700010262 2020-21
2020-21 Wasnik Panchshil Bhimrao 2020033700010263 2020-21
2020-21 Yelane Sakshi Pundlik 2020033700010264 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Sushma Jaydeo 2018033700001665 2020-21
2020-21 Chandekar Nagesh Prabhakar 2019033700013330 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Punam Kacharu 2019033700013631 2020-21
2020-21 Dhok Jiwandas Champat 2019033700013632 2020-21
2020-21 Gawande Payal Bapurao 2019033700013634 2020-21
2020-21 Gedam Rohit Subhash 2019033700013636 2020-21
2020-21 Gongale Achal Dhanraj 2019033700013638 2020-21
2020-21 Jambhule Sandhya Dnyaneshwar 2019033700013641 2020-21
2020-21 Jambhule Namrata Bandu 2019033700013640 2020-21
2020-21 Jambhule Ashwina Bandu 2019033700013639 2020-21
2020-21 Jumde Khushbu Ananta 2019033700013642 2020-21
2020-21 Karkade Gauri Pravin 2019033700013644 2020-21
2020-21 Khapane Mayuri Sunil 2019033700013646 2020-21
2020-21 Khiratkar Amruta Keshav 2019033700013647 2020-21
2020-21 Kosare Pravin Namdeo 2019033700013648 2020-21
2020-21 Kose Nikhil Arjun 2019033700013649 2020-21
2020-21 Lode Trishala Dhanraj 2019033700013650 2020-21
2020-21 Mokashi Vaishnavi Anil 2019033700013652 2020-21
2020-21 Nagdeote Harshad Ramprabhu 2018033700008923 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Shivani Bhagwant 2019033700013654 2020-21
2020-21 Pangul Kajal Vilas 2019033700013658 2020-21
2020-21 Pendor Kajal Shivcharan 2019033700013659 2020-21
2020-21 Potdukhe Rupesh Shankar 2019033700013661 2020-21
2020-21 Potdukhe Divya Prakash 2019033700013660 2020-21
2020-21 Rasekar Anshul Sudan 2019033700013663 2020-21
2020-21 There Rohit Prakash 2019033700013667 2020-21
2020-21 Wanjari Mamta Manohar 2019033700013668 2020-21



2020-21 Wankar Diksha Premdas 2019033700013669 2020-21
2020-21 Wavare Dimpal Dilip 2019033700013670 2020-21
2020-21 Wethe Santoshi Suresh 2019033700013671 2020-21
2020-21 Bokade Himanshu Madhukar 2017033700015282 2020-21
2020-21 Gajbhiye Shrikant Shrikrushna 2018033700001646 2020-21
2020-21 Gedam Yogesh Sajjan 2017033700023128 2020-21
2020-21 Bhakrai Megha Gopal 2018033700001629 2020-21
2020-21 Jangade Vishakha Lalaji 2017033700000419 2020-21
2020-21 Khedkar Namrata Kailash 2018033700001653 2020-21
2020-21 UikeyAmit Bhola 2017033700023390 2020-21
2020-21 Raut Amit Ashok 2018033700001671 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Harshada Diwakar 2018033700001664 2020-21
2020-21 Gajbhiye Subhangana Bhagwan 2017033700001645 2020-21
2020-21 Bande Chetan Ramkrushna 2016033700255322 2020-21
2020-21 Sawsakade Priti Rajendra 2018033700001674 2020-21
2020-21 Barapatre Nikita Natthuji 2017033700000385 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Sushma Jaydeo 2018033700001665 2020-21
2020-21 Wanmali Dhiraj Ashok 2018033700001669 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Aditi Manohar 2018033700001658 2020-21
2020-21 Dadmal Punam Chandrashekhar 2018033700001638 2020-21
2020-21 Nikhare Kajal Sunil 2018033700001666 2020-21
2020-21 Hajare Prekshita Shubhash 2018033700001650 2020-21
2020-21 Borkar Prashant Anandrao 2018033700001631 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Kishor Ravindra 2018033700001633 2020-21
2020-21 Chinchulkar Pawan Vijay 2018033700001635 2020-21
2020-21 Dadmal Asmita Rajeshwar 2018033700001639 2020-21
2020-21 Dadmal Jitendra Nandkumar 2018033700001640 2020-21
2020-21 Dudhankar Trushna Hemchand 2018033700001644 2020-21
2020-21 Dudhankar Akhil Namdeo 2018033700001643 2020-21
2020-21 Gayakwad Pranali Dnyaneshwar 2018033700001628 2020-21
2020-21 Gaydhani Bharati Tulshiram 2018033700001648 2020-21
2020-21 Gejik Nitesh bhaurao 2018033700001649 2020-21
2020-21 Jumde Sarang Ramesh 2017033700040784 2020-21
2020-21 Karkade Sonali Pravin 2018033700001651 2020-21
2020-21 Kumare Lokesh Bhaurao 2018033700001656 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Ankita Ashok 2018033700001659 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Nikhil Jagdeo 2016033700255314 2020-21
2020-21 Moon Sonal Ramdas 2018033700001660 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Roshan Madhav 2017033700022815 2020-21
2020-21 Pandhare Akash Ramesh 2018033700001667 2020-21
2020-21 Parekar Amol Shankar 2016033700170177 2020-21
2020-21 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669+- 2020-21
2020-21 Patil Shailesh Gulab 2018033700001668 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2020-21
2020-21 Salve Sakshi Mukesh 2018033700001673 2020-21
2020-21 Suryawanshi Vibha Ashok 2018033700001676 2020-21
2020-21 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2020-21
2020-21 Adkine Subham Dilip 2016033700214364 2020-21
2020-21 Badre Nitin Vitthal 2020033700021405 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Pratiksha Gopichand 2017033700022868 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Nilesh Suryabhan 2017033700022495 2020-21
2020-21 Chaudhari Renuka Bhaurao 2017033700022971 2020-21



2020-21 Chaware Komal Ankosh 2017033700022474 2020-21
2020-21 Dadmal Bhagyashri Tulshiram 2016033700212535 2020-21
2020-21 Danaw Vaishali Gajanan 2020033700021398 2020-21
2020-21 Devalkar Vivek Balvant 2020033700021406 2020-21
2020-21 Devalkar Praful Bhaskar 2020033700021407 2020-21
2020-21 Dhok Vaishali Suryabhan 2020033700021408 2020-21
2020-21 Durge Roshan Waman 2020033700021399 2020-21
2020-21 Gajbhiye Sneha Anand 2017033700023416 2020-21
2020-21 Ganvir Pradnya Kailas 2017033700023422 2020-21
2020-21 Garate Bharti Babarao 2017033700022615 2020-21
2020-21 Gaurkar Snehal Ramkrushna 2020033700021401 2020-21
2020-21 Gaurkar Shubhangi Ramkrushna 2020033700021400 2020-21
2020-21 Ghandhare Shradha Keshav 2017033700023182 2020-21
2020-21 Gode Aarati Diliprao 2017033700023362 2020-21
2020-21 Gongale Tanuja Vijay 2017033700022835 2020-21
2020-21 Jengathe Madhuri Sampat 2015033700240863 2020-21
2020-21 Kamdi Harshali Madhukar 2017033700022489 2020-21
2020-21 Kamdi Dhanashri Purushottam 2017033700010281 2020-21
2020-21 Kapte Akshay Shamdeo 2017033700022548 2020-21
2020-21 Khobragade Rina Madhukar 2017033700003391 2020-21
2020-21 Khobragade Sagar Janba 2016033700210656 2020-21
2020-21 Lanjewar Kanchan Waman 2017033700023057 2020-21
2020-21 Lonarkar Divyata Purushottam 2020033700021402 2020-21
2020-21 Madavi Pranali Rajesh 2017033700022597 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Nandini Jaybhim 2020033700021410 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Vijaya Bharat 2012033700009693 2020-21
2020-21 Motghare Utkarsh Arvind 2017033700023381 2020-21
2020-21 Motghare Manthan Madhukar 2017033700018586 2020-21
2020-21 Murti Sangita Satyanarayan 2020033700021409 2020-21
2020-21 Narule Anita Gulab 2016033700214257 2020-21
2020-21 Naxine Vinod Sanjayrao 2016033700213225 2020-21
2020-21 Pachare Sweeti Dilip 2017033700023412 2020-21
2020-21 Parshive Mayuri Santosh 2017033700022520 2020-21
2020-21 Patil Payal Tanaji 2017033700023426 2020-21
2020-21 Patil Shubhangi Shantidas 2017033700022885 2020-21
2020-21 Pawade Sweta Manik 2017033700201005 2020-21
2020-21 Piprade Akash Suresh 2020033700021411 2020-21
2020-21 Pise Karishma Rajendra 2017033700023017 2020-21
2020-21 Rajanhire Priya Kushabrao 2017033700018516 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Vikrant Ghanshyam 2017033700022501 2020-21
2020-21 Rapelliwar Sonali Vijay 2020033700021403 2020-21
2020-21 Sahare Rita Vijay 2012033700016766 2020-21
2020-21 Saokude Pragati Uttam 2017033700022506 2020-21
2020-21 Shiwarkar Laxmi Balakram 2017033700022471 2020-21
2020-21 Thengane Nikhil Avinash 2017033700023436 2020-21
2020-21 Tongle Chetan Rambhau 2016033700206175 2020-21
2020-21 Urkude Prajwal Panjabrao 2020033700021404 2020-21
2020-21 Wagdarkar Manisha Narayan 2014033700017555 2020-21
2020-21 Waghade Vinki Dilip 2016033700214252 2020-21
2020-21 Wandhare Swati Ramesh 2017033700023168 2020-21
2020-21 Wankhede Pratiksha Pramod 2016033700212452 2020-21
2020-21 Zade Nilam Harishchandra 2017033700023178 2020-21



2020-21 Kumoti Runali Jogeshwar 2016033700212512 2020-21
2020-21 Gongale Pratiksha Dhanraj 2016033700213136 2020-21
2020-21 Khobragade Pranali Bholenath 2016033700214372 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Kalptaru Ratan 2013033700135441 2020-21
2020-21 Nikhade Harshana Mahadeo 2015033700027292 2020-21
2020-21 Ghodmare Pranali Bharat 2016033700212574 2020-21
2020-21 Tajane Supriya Sudhakar 2016033700213152 2020-21
2020-21 Warkhede Tushar Shankar 2016033700214395 2020-21
2020-21 Patil Ashish Bhagirath 2019033700012319 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Sachin Krupadas 2014033700016157 2020-21
2020-21 Guldhe Komal Sukhdeo 2015033700129895 2020-21
2020-21 Lonare Pallavi Uttam 2016033700018681 2020-21
2020-21 Dadmal Vidhya Damodhar 2016033700214186 2020-21
2020-21 Kale Nitin Babarao 2014033700267062 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Pratiksha Ratiram 2015033700028956 2020-21
2020-21 Nannaware Sachin Bhimraj 2016033700213167 2020-21
2020-21 Tejane Ankit Rajendra 2016033700214420 2020-21
2020-21 Biske Manisha Bhujanrao 2019033700012320 2020-21
2020-21 Nagdeote Sandesh Gautam 2015033700130136 2020-21
2020-21 Zade Nikhil Diwakar 2016033700214194 2020-21
2020-21 Raut Kalyani Mohan 2019033700012327 2020-21
2020-21 Warhate Harsha Arun 2012033700043496 2020-21
2020-21 Zade Chandrashekhar Pisaram 2015033700130167 2020-21
2020-21 Raut Mrunali Khushal 2016033700214236 2020-21
2020-21 Ade Gurudas Pundlik 2019033700012316 2020-21
2020-21 Uikey Sapana Manoj 2019033700012329 2020-21
2020-21 Patil Akash Tarachand 2012033700202881 2020-21
2020-21 Ghadse Prafulla Sidharth 2014033700294654 2020-21
2020-21 Bodhe Savita Anyaji 2016033700158942 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Prashant Sudhakar 2016033700213191 2020-21
2020-21 Dukare Prajakta Ramkrushna 2019033700012322 2020-21
2020-21 Shende Prashant Charandas 2012033700263642 2020-21
2020-21 Chaukhe Dinesh Diwakar 2015033700129736 2020-21
2020-21 Somalkar Vaishali Raju 2016033700160322 2020-21
2020-21 Ghive Sandeep Shamrao 2016033700275705 2020-21
2020-21 Kharkar Sachin Vitthalrao 2019033700012324 2020-21
2020-21 Lanjewar Archana Wasudeo 2013033700259684 2020-21
2020-21 Gadge Savan Bhaurao 2019033700012323 2020-21
2020-21 Gajbhiye Surekha Ajabrao 2014033700266693 2020-21
2020-21 Mahajan Adarsh Prabhakar 2015033700130241 2020-21
2020-21 Gondhali Shital Vithoba 2016033700050365 2020-21
2020-21 Girade Mayuri Sunil 2016033700212485 2020-21
2020-21 Kamble Aachal Maroti 2016033700214275 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Praful Sidharth 2019033700012317 2020-21
2020-21 Chahande Poonam Ashok 2016033700152164 2020-21
2020-21 Dadmal Hempushpa Ashok 2016033700213175 2020-21
2020-21 Kamble Komal Khushal 2016033700214445 2020-21
2020-21 Dudhankar Roshan Ramdas 2019033700012321 2020-21
2020-21 Bambode Suchita Arun 2014033700008421 2020-21
2020-21 Tembhurne Prajakta Bansilal 2015033700129817 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Payal Navaji 2016033700018433 2020-21
2020-21 Mardane Tushar Thakurdas 2019033700012325 2020-21



2020-21 Ramteke Pradip Anandrao 2014033700266983 2020-21
2020-21 Tarale Ashwini Shankar 2014033700006437 2020-21
2020-21 Barekar Chetan Namdeo 2014033700266774 2020-21
2020-21 Maske Ashwin Arjun 2019033700012326 2020-21
2020-21 Motghare Unnati Arvind 2019033700012318 2020-21
2020-21 Badage Pratik Raju 337W2020019105 2020-21
2020-21 Gautam Bhavana Lakhansingh 337W2020022669 2020-21
2020-21 Kamble Rama Tryambak 337W2020022735 2020-21
2020-21 Khune Trishlya Kashinathrao 337W2020023454 2020-21
2020-21 Nikam Nilesh Sanjay 337W2020023788 2020-21
2020-21 Pachpande Ulhas Narayan 337W2020018995 2020-21
2020-21 Sapkale Sagar Madhurkar 337W2020023896 2020-21
2020-21 Sontakke Vinod Krushna 337W2020019134 2020-21
2020-21 Tembhurne Bhushan Bhimrao 337W2020019033 2020-21
2020-21 Gode  Nilima Ashok 2017033700023362 2020-21
2020-21 Lihitkar Monali Ravindra 2015033700213696 2020-21
2020-21 Pangul Kiran Suresh 2018033700001908 2020-21
2020-21 Tamgadge Ashwini Suresh 2013033700050596 2020-21
2020-21 Vairagade Payal Hivraj 2018033700001909 2020-21
2020-21 Giradkar Pravin Waman 2015033700191795 2020-21
2020-21 Labhane Priti Meghraj 2013033700152845 2020-21
2020-21 Meshram Pranali Anandrao 2016033700018417 2020-21
2020-21 Parshive Bhavana Sudhakar 2016033700159686 2020-21
2020-21 Jambhule Sushma Rambhau 2013033700114294 2020-21
2020-21 Sukhadeve Bhagyashri Pravin 2015033700166221 2020-21
2020-21 Thikare Chandrashekhar Yadav 2015033700122965 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Punam Subhash 2012033700104325 2020-21
2020-21 Punekar Varsha Bapurao 2012033700213511 2020-21
2020-21 Kale Mayuri Ankush 2015033700028426 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Rohit Shankar 2016033700213202 2020-21
2020-21 Zapate Prashant Ashokrao 2014033700016753 2020-21
2020-21 Mundare Sachin Namdeo 2017033700011643 2020-21
2020-21 Ruyarkar Jotsana Nago 2016033700159736 2020-21
2020-21 Magare Amit Wasudeo 2013033700073925 2020-21
2020-21 Kulmethe Pooja Sudhakar 2015033700311555 2020-21
2020-21 Shendre Kishor Premdas 2012033700078272 2020-21
2020-21 Kannake Vipul Shamrao 2013033700062177 2020-21
2020-21 Wanjari  Nikhil Haridas 2016033700243924 2020-21
2020-21 Ramteke Nihil Narendra 2014033700290351 2020-21
2020-21 Kawale Pushpa Ramchandra 2015033700174603 2020-21
2020-21 Andraskar Diksha Deorao 2014033700106261 2020-21
2020-21 Lambat Sunita Madhav 2016033700159052 2020-21
2020-21 Bhoyar Sneha Khushalrao 2016033700204675 2020-21
2020-21 Niwate Vaishali Diwakar 2016033700207395 2020-21
2020-21 Ghodmare Sonali Vanraj 2014033700275011 2020-21
2020-21 Thikare Amol Shravan 2015033700129373 2020-21
2020-21 Gaddamwar Vidya Venkati 2016033700189035 2020-21
2020-21 Asutkar Harshal Manohar 2013033700217943 2020-21
2020-21 Bhalme Purushottam Harischandra 2015033700129783 2020-21
2020-21 Khandare Punam Moreshwar 2013033700246505 2020-21
2020-21 Jange Ashwini Narendra 2015033700150195 2020-21
2020-21 Parshuramkar Ashok Subhash 2014033700204093 2020-21



2020-21 Salve Rupesh Ramesh 2015033700130337 2020-21

2021-22 Atram Bhagyashri Laxman 2021033700813385 2021-22
2021-22 Bhalve Vaishnavi Vikas 2021033700816503 2021-22
2021-22 Bharadkar Akash Prakash 2021033700816952 2021-22
2021-22 Bhoyar Madhuri Dnyaneshwar 2021033700818115 2021-22
2021-22 Chandelkar Sneha Ashish 2021033700817031 2021-22
2021-22 Chide Chaitanya Ramchandra 2021033700816437 2021-22
2021-22 Daf Rohit Ashok 2021033700816967 2021-22
2021-22 Dewalkar Sumit Gurudas 2021033700813814 2021-22
2021-22 Dhak Kunal Sunil 2021033700818081 2021-22
2021-22 Dhanvajir Swapnil Shrikant 2021033700813474 2021-22
2021-22 Dhawale Shejal Gulab 2021033700818096 2021-22
2021-22 Fulzele Payal Suresh 2021033700817077 2021-22
2021-22 Gaidhani Ayush Sanjay 2021033700816944 2021-22
2021-22 Gajbhe Akshay Rajendra 2021033700932944 2021-22
2021-22 Gaurkar Praful Ravindra 2021033700813435 2021-22
2021-22 Gedam Sani Shrawan 2021033700816453 2021-22
2021-22 Gondane Prajakta Purushottam 2021033700816991 2021-22
2021-22 Guladhe Shital Tarachand 2021033700813404 2021-22
2021-22 Gurnule Rinati Shamrao 2018033700000030 2021-22
2021-22 Jambhule Amruta Maroti 2021033700813806 2021-22
2021-22 Jivtode Nisha Santosh 2021033700816476 2021-22
2021-22 Madavi Priyanka Sunil 2021033700817007 2021-22
2021-22 Malke Vrushali Madhav 2021033700816511 2021-22
2021-22 Malke Dipali Premdas 2021033700816526 2021-22
2021-22 Mandavkar Pornima Gajanan 2021033700816492 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Buddhbharati Giridhar 2021033700818107 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Shailesh Suresh 2021033700933777 2021-22
2021-22 Munghate Samir Omprakash 2021033700813451 2021-22
2021-22 Nagbhidkar Suvarna Suresh 2021033700813443 2021-22
2021-22 Nagose Bhagyashri Anil 2021033700817046 2021-22
2021-22 Nagose Shital Ramesh 2021033700817062 2021-22
2021-22 Nagrale Rutvik Naresh 2021033700984761 2021-22
2021-22 Naharkar Pratik Dinesh 2021033700813393 2021-22
2021-22 Nannaware Vidya Vilas 2021033700813787 2021-22
2021-22 Nannaware Arti Gulab 2021033700958342 2021-22
2021-22 Pachare Shardul Dilip 2021033700816975 2021-22
2021-22 Patil Adesh Uttam 2021033700813427 2021-22
2021-22 Pendor Shankar Natthuji 2021033700816983 2021-22
2021-22 Petkar Anil Suresh 2021033700816484 2021-22
2021-22 Pillewan Himanshu Suresh 2021033700816936 2021-22
2021-22 Pusnake Snehal Tatyaji 2021033700818073 2021-22
2021-22 Ramteke Ravina Hemant 2021033700816445 2021-22
2021-22 Rauttar Pani Abdul Fatahu 2021033700813795 2021-22
2021-22 Shende Chandrashekhar Maroti 2021033700817015 2021-22
2021-22 Shivshankar Dipavali Dashrath 2021033700817023 2021-22
2021-22 Sonune Priyanka Diwakar 2021033700817054 2021-22
2021-22 Sonwane Pranali Ramkisan 2021033700816461 2021-22
2021-22 Tamgadge Ashitosh Chaturbhuj 2021033700969637 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Pornima Dhanpal 2021033700010220 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Ragina Manjulabai 2020033700010221 2021-22



2021-22 Chaudhari Samir Gurudas 2020033700010222 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Akhil Waman 2020033700010219 2021-22
2021-22 Deshmukh Nandini Pandurang 2020033700010225 2021-22
2021-22 Dhanvij Rupali Narendra 2020033700010226 2021-22
2021-22 Dodke Praful Subhash 2020033700010228 2021-22
2021-22 Gathale Adinath Arun 2020033700015336 2021-22
2021-22 Gedam Megha Prakash 2020033700010230 2021-22
2021-22 Ghuguskar Jivan Dhanraj 2020033700005154 2021-22
2021-22 Guldhe Nikhil Gopichand 2020033700010232 2021-22
2021-22 Kulmethe Hanuman Baban 2020033700021937 2021-22
2021-22 Kulsange Sneha Vijay 2020033700010241 2021-22
2021-22 Lanjewar Akshata Arun 2021033700969645 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Kajal Gulab 2020033700010244 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Alisha Raju 2020033700010243 2021-22
2021-22 Modake Navinya Raju 2020033700010245 2021-22
2021-22 Murkute Sandhya Arun 2020033700010246 2021-22
2021-22 Nannaware Pranju Ramchandra 2020033700010249 2021-22
2021-22 Narule Shraddha Sureshrao 2020033700010250 2021-22
2021-22 Pise Shrehal Manik 2020033700010252 2021-22
2021-22 Pusnake Achal Upasrao 2020033700010253 2021-22
2021-22 Sahare Ajay Shrawan 2020033700010254 2021-22
2021-22 Shende Ashish Rajhanse 2020033700010256 2021-22
2021-22 Talele Tulshi Dilip 2020033700010259 2021-22
2021-22 Thikare Pallavi Dilip 2020033700010260 2021-22
2021-22 Tiranik Pitambar Kehsav 2018033700023125 2021-22
2021-22 Wanjari Komal Madhukar 2020033700010261 2021-22
2021-22 Warghane Yogesh Gunwant 2020033700010262 2021-22
2021-22 Wasnik Panchshil Bhimrao 2020033700010263 2021-22
2021-22 Yelane Sakshi Pundlik 2020033700010264 2021-22
2021-22 Chandekar Nagesh Prabhakar 2019033700013630 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Ashish Bharat 2021033700913405 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Punam Kacharu 2019033700013631 2021-22
2021-22 Dhok Jiwandas Champat 2019033700013632 2021-22
2021-22 Gawande Payal Bapurao 2019033700013634 2021-22
2021-22 Gedam Rohit Subhash 2019033700013636 2021-22
2021-22 Gongale Achal Dhanraj 2019033700013638 2021-22
2021-22 Jambhule Sandhya Dnyaneshwar 2019033700013641 2021-22
2021-22 Jambhule Ashwina Bandu 2019033700013639 2021-22
2021-22 Jambhule Namrata Bandu 2019033700013640 2021-22
2021-22 Jidgilwar Akshay Anil 2019033700012930 2021-22
2021-22 Jumde Khushbu Ananta 2019033700013642 2021-22
2021-22 Karkade Gauri Pravin 2019033700013644 2021-22
2021-22 Khapane Mayuri Sunil 2019033700013646 2021-22
2021-22 Khiratkar Amruta Keshav 2019033700013647 2021-22
2021-22 Kosare Pravin Namdeo 2019033700013648 2021-22
2021-22 Kose Nikhil Arjun 2019033700013649 2021-22
2021-22 Lode Trishala Dhanraj 2019033700013650 2021-22
2021-22 Mokashi Vaishnavi Anil 2019033700013652 2021-22
2021-22 Nagdeote Harshad Ramprabhu 2018033700008923 2021-22
2021-22 Nannaware Shivani Bhagwant 2019033700013654 2021-22
2021-22 Pangul Kajal Vilas 2019033700013658 2021-22
2021-22 Pendor Kajal Shivcharan 2019033700013659 2021-22



2021-22 Potdukhe Rupesh Shankar 2019033700013661 2021-22
2021-22 Potdukhe Divya Prakash 2019033700013660 2021-22
2021-22 Ramteke Raju Walmik 2019033700013662 2021-22
2021-22 Rasekar Anshul Sudan 2019033700013663 2021-22
2021-22 There Rohit Prakash 2019033700013667 2021-22
2021-22 Wanjari Mamta Manohar 2019033700013668 2021-22
2021-22 Wankar Diksha Premdas 2019033700013669 2021-22
2021-22 Wavare Dimpal Dilip 2019033700013670 2021-22
2021-22 Wethe Santoshi Suresh 2019033700013671 2021-22
2021-22 Wanmali Komal Prakash 2017033700023452 2021-22
2021-22 Amol Karvate Korvate 2017033700009849 2021-22
2021-22 Bansod Hitesh Giridhar 2021033700990107 2021-22
2021-22 Bhoyar Smita Sheshrao 2021033700990405 2021-22
2021-22 Borkar Prashant Anandrao 2018033700001631 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Kishor Ravindra 2018033700001633 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Ram Dilip 2021033700989986 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Ashwini Bakaram 2021033700990131 2021-22
2021-22 Chaware Vijay Prabhuji 2021033700990421 2021-22
2021-22 Chinchulkar Pawan Vijay 2018033700001635 2021-22
2021-22 Chinchulkar Umesh Nilkanth 2021033700990301 2021-22
2021-22 Dadmal Jitendra Nandkumar 2018033700001640 2021-22
2021-22 Dadmal Asmita Rajeshwar 2018033700001639 2021-22
2021-22 Datey Aniket Wasudeo 2021033700990297 2021-22
2021-22 Dhale Vaishali Shamrao 2021033700990371 2021-22
2021-22 Dhandare Markendshwar Vijay 2016033700008013 2021-22
2021-22 Dhok Tushar Ratnakar 2018033700011176 2021-22
2021-22 Dudhankar Akhil Namdeo 2018033700001643 2021-22
2021-22 Dudhankar Trushna Hemchand 2021033700001644 2021-22
2021-22 Gahane Jaymala Daulat 2016033700135885 2021-22
2021-22 Gajbhiye Shrikant Shrikrushna 2021033700990324 2021-22
2021-22 Gajbhiye Subhangana Bhagwan 2021033700990185 2021-22
2021-22 Gayakwad Pranali Dnyaneshwar 2021033700001628 2021-22
2021-22 Gaydhani Bharati Tulshiram 2018033700001648 2021-22
2021-22 Gaikwad Pankaj Narhari 2021033700989924 2021-22
2021-22 Gejik Nitesh bhaurao 202033700001649 2021-22
2021-22 Giri Mukesh Durgagir 2021033700990073 2021-22
2021-22 Hajare Prekshita Shubhash 2021033700990115 2021-22
2021-22 Jambhule Poonam Khushal 2018033700008286 2021-22
2021-22 Jambhule Prity Arun 2017033700049025 2021-22
2021-22 Jamdade Shradha Shridhar 2018033700011476 2021-22
2021-22 Jumde Sarang Ramesh 2017033700040784 2021-22
2021-22 Khadse Kiran Arun 2021033700990332 2021-22
2021-22 Kodape Susmit Shrikrushna 2018033700001966 2021-22
2021-22 Mekala Sujata Rajayya 2021033700990282 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Ankita Ashok 2018033700001659 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Suraj Dhanraj 2013033700189136 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Nikhil Jagdeo 2016033700255314 2021-22
2021-22 Modak Sonali Tukaram 2021033700989916 2021-22
2021-22 Moon Payal Asaram 2018033700004174 2021-22
2021-22 Moon Sonal Ramdas 2018033700001660 2021-22
2021-22 More Mayuri Natthuji 2021033700990347 2021-22
2021-22 Nagose Rajani Dadarao 2016033700070393 2021-22



2021-22 Padal Swati Vasanta 2018033700008079 2021-22
2021-22 Pandhare Akash Ramesh 2018033700001667 2021-22
2021-22 Parchake Swapnil Manohar 2018033700008081 2021-22
2021-22 Parekar Amol Shankar 2016033700170177 2021-22
2021-22 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669 2021-22
2021-22 Patil Shailesh Gulab 2018033700001668 2021-22
2021-22 Pendam Mamata Kawadu 2021033700989971 2021-22
2021-22 Punvatkar Saurabh Arvind 2021033700990251 2021-22
2021-22 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2021-22
2021-22 Shende Kumod Arun 2014033700032141 2021-22
2021-22 Sukare Ajay Sunil 2018033700019966 2021-22
2021-22 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2021-22
2021-22 Tarare Rajana Pradip 2021033700996715 2021-22
2021-22 Uiky Chitrabai Dnyaneshwar 2021033700989901 2021-22
2021-22 Walke Dipti Prabhakar 20180337000202236 2021-22
2021-22 Yergude Ankit Gajanan 2016033700244675 2021-22
2021-22 Yewale Pallavi Ankush 2021033700990386 2021-22
2021-22 Adkine Subham Dilip 206033700214364 2021-22
2021-22 Badre Nitin Vitthal 202003370021405 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Pratiksha Gopichand 201703370022868 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Renuka Bhaurao 201703370022971 2021-22
2021-22 Chaudhari Nilesh Suryabhan 2017033700022495 2021-22
2021-22 Chaware Komal Ankosh 2017033700022474 2021-22
2021-22 Dadmal Bhagyashri Tulshiram 2016033700211535 2021-22
2021-22 Danaw Vaishali Gajanan 2020033700021398 2021-22
2021-22 Devalkar Vivek Balvant 2020033700021406 2021-22
2021-22 Devalkar Praful Bhaskar 2020033700021407 2021-22
2021-22 Dhok Vaishali Suryabhan 2020033700021408 2021-22
2021-22 Durge Roshan Waman 2020033700021399 2021-22
2021-22 Ekude Rinali Ajab 2017033700023112 2021-22
2021-22 Gajbhiye Sneha Anand 2017033700023416 2021-22
2021-22 Ganvir Pradnya Kailas 2017033700023422 2021-22
2021-22 Garate Bharti Babarao 2017033700022615 2021-22
2021-22 Gaurkar Snehal Ramkrushna 2020033700021401 2021-22
2021-22 Gaurkar Shubhangi Ramkrushna 2020033700021400 2021-22
2021-22 Ghandhare Shradha Keshav 2017033700023182 2021-22
2021-22 Gode Aarati Diliprao 2020033700023362 2021-22
2021-22 Gongale Tanuja Vijay 2017033700022835 2021-22
2021-22 Jengathe Madhuri Sampat 2015033700024863 2021-22
2021-22 Kamdi Dhanashri Purushottam 2017033700010281 2021-22
2021-22 Kamdi Harshali Madhukar 2017033700022489 2021-22
2021-22 Kapte Akshay Shamdeo 2017033700022548 2021-22
2021-22 Khobragade Sagar Janba 2016033700210656 2021-22
2021-22 Khobragade Rina Madhukar 2017033700003391 2021-22
2021-22 Lanjewar Kanchan Waman 2017033700023057 2021-22
2021-22 Lonarkar Divyata Purushottam 2020033700021402 2021-22
2021-22 Madavi Pranali Rajesh 2017033700022597 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Nandini Jaybhim 2020033700021410 2021-22
2021-22 Meshram Vijaya Bharat 2012033700009693 2021-22
2021-22 Motghare Utkarsh Arvind 2017033700023381 2021-22
2021-22 Motghare Manthan Madhukar 2017033700018586 2021-22
2021-22 Murti Sangita Satyanarayan 2020033700021409 2021-22



2021-22 Narule Anita Gulab 2016033700214267 2021-22
2021-22 Naxine Vinod Sanjayrao 2016033700213225 2021-22
2021-22 Pachare Sweeti Dilip 2017033700023412 2021-22
2021-22 Parshive Mayuri Santosh 2017033700022520 2021-22
2021-22 Patil Payal Tanaji 2017033700023426 2021-22
2021-22 Patil Shubhangi Shantidas 2017033700022885 2021-22
2021-22 Pawade Sweta Manik 2014033700201005 2021-22
2021-22 Piprade Akash Suresh 2020033700021411 2021-22
2021-22 Pise Karishma Rajendra 2017033700023017 2021-22
2021-22 Rajanhire Priya Kushabrao 2017033700018516 2021-22
2021-22 Ramteke Vikrant Ghanshyam 2017033700022501 2021-22
2021-22 Rapeliwar Sonali Vijay 2020033700021403 2021-22
2021-22 Sahare Rita Vijay 2012033700016766 2021-22
2021-22 Saokude Pragati Uttam 2017033700022506 2021-22
2021-22 Shiwarkar Laxmi Balakram 2017033700022471 2021-22
2021-22 Tapase Bandu Devrao 2017033700023444 2021-22
2021-22 Thengane Nikhil Avinash 2017033700023436 2021-22
2021-22 Tonge Chetan Rambhau 2016033700206175 2021-22
2021-22 Urkude Prajwal Panjabrao 2020033700021404 2021-22
2021-22 Wagadkar Manisha Narayan 2014033700017555 2021-22
2021-22 Waghade Vikki Dilip 2016033700214252 2021-22
2021-22 Wandhare Swati Ramesh 2017033700023168 2021-22
2021-22 Wankhede Pratiksha Pramod 2016033700212462 2021-22
2021-22 Zade Nilam Harishchandra 2017033700023178 2021-22
2021-22 Apate Prafulla Narayan 2021033700921625 2021-22
2021-22 Barekar Chetan Namdeo 2014033700266774 2021-22
2021-22 Bawankar Ritesh Gopichand 2021033700920193 2021-22
2021-22 Chandele Rohan Sudhir 2021033700920251 2021-22
2021-22 Dhoke Siddhant Ashok 2021033700920227 2021-22
2021-22 Gade Sachin Ashok 2021033700920204 2021-22
2021-22 Itankar Shradha Chandrakant 2021033700920185 2021-22
2021-22 Kadam Yadnesh Mahipat 2021033700920274 2021-22
2021-22 Mankar Sachin Mukinda 2018033700001907 2021-22
2021-22 Maske Ashwin Arjun 2019033700012326 2021-22
2021-22 Motghare Unnati Arvind 2019033700012318 2021-22
2021-22 Pattebahadur Santosh Kanhuji 2021033700920587 2021-22
2021-22 Raipure Tushar Chandramani 2021033700921633 2021-22
2021-22 Rokade Pravinkumar Vasant 2021033700920595 2021-22
2021-22 Rotele Kajol Chandansingh 2021033700920637 2021-22
2021-22 Rotele Kedarsingh Chandansingh 2021033700920243 2021-22
2021-22 Shendre Atul Sureshrao 2021033700921641 2021-22
2021-22 Singh Ravi Shankar 2021033700920235 2021-22
2021-22 Tayade Rahul Laxman 2021033700920606 2021-22
2021-22 Yadav Harsh Samarsingh 2021033700920266 2021-22

2022-23 Alone Pallavi Sukhadeo 2022033700047591 2022-23
2022-23 Bawane Mahesh Ghanshyam 2022033700047633 2022-23
2022-23 Bhajbhuje Gopal Ravindra 2022033700047575 2022-23
2022-23 Bhajbhuje Rutuja Bhaiyyaji 2022033700038576 2022-23
2022-23 Bhongle Manjusha Anandrao 2022033700047583 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Roshan Sunil 2022033700038143 2022-23
2022-23 Chaukhe Palak Gulab 2022033700039131 2022-23



2022-23 Dandekar Achal Mohan 2022033700038174 2022-23
2022-23 Dehare Vipul Shankar 2022033700038561 2022-23
2022-23 Gayakwad Bharat Bhiwaji 2022033700038197 2022-23
2022-23 Garaghate Pranjali Prakash 2022033700038112 2022-23
2022-23 Gayakwad Nilesh Shivram 2022033700058782 2022-23
2022-23 Gothe Abhishekh Kisan 2022033700039193 2022-23
2022-23 Hinge Pranali Subhash 2022033700038166 2022-23
2022-23 Hiwanj Rupali Vinayak 2022033700241967 2022-23
2022-23 Indurkar Sneha Raju 2022033700235657 2022-23
2022-23 Jambhule Pooja Manraj 2022033700038603 2022-23
2022-23 Kadwe Kshitij Anil 2022033700039115 2022-23
2022-23 Kapse Tejaswita Sahadeo 2022033700159724 2022-23
2022-23 Kelzarkar Gaurav Prabhakar 2022033700038592 2022-23
2022-23 Kelzarkar Sonali Ramdas 2022033700038592 2022-23
2022-23 Khate Komal Kisan 2022033700159732 2022-23
2022-23 Khate Nikesh Tukaram 2022033700195366 2022-23
2022-23 Khobare Bhumika Namdeo 2022033700047664 2022-23
2022-23 Kolte Sonali Vasudeo 2022033700038657 2022-23
2022-23 Kubde Monika Anil 2022033700159747 2022-23
2022-23 Lonbale Chetan Tukaram 2022033700047602 2022-23
2022-23 Manne Karishma Prabhakar 2022033700005053 2022-23
2022-23 Masaram Devyani Pandurang 2022033700039177 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Ruchali Arun 2022033700004997 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Sudhanshu Bhaskar 2022033700047641 2022-23
2022-23 Naitam Savita Ramesh 2022033700159755 2022-23
2022-23 Naitam Krushna Wasudeo 2022033700204342 2022-23
2022-23 Naitam Shubhangi Arvind 2022033700039162 2022-23
2022-23 Nannaware Dasharath Bhaktdas 2022033700038611 2022-23
2022-23 Nannaware Amit Balkrushna 2022033700038201 2022-23
2022-23 Nikesar Amit Abu 2022033700038626 2022-23
2022-23 Pendor Bhagyashri Chaitram 2022033700004982 2022-23
2022-23 Pusnake Mayuri Vitthal 2022033700005037 2022-23
2022-23 Rasekar Uplesh Mahesh 2022033700038127 2022-23
2022-23 Roy Riya Bhabendranath 2022033700039107 2022-23
2022-23 Salve Nayan Balaji 2022033700005045 2022-23
2022-23 Samusakade Samir Prakash 2022033700204334 2022-23
2022-23 Satpaise Sanika Jagdish 2022033700038151 2022-23
2022-23 Sawsakde Mahesh Rajendra 2022033700047617 2022-23
2022-23 Sawsakde Sushant Nilkanth 2022033700047625 2022-23
2022-23 Sayyad Riyauddin Sirajudin 2022033700039185 2022-23
2022-23 Sontakke Lata Shravan 2022033700038135 2022-23
2022-23 Sonule Suraj Pralhad 2022033700038634 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare Mayuri Chandrashekhar 2022033700038642 2022-23
2022-23 Thakare Gaurao Sunil 2022033700058816 2022-23
2022-23 Thute Om Shankar 2022033700058801 2022-23
2022-23 Uike Prashant Maroti 2022033700038584 2022-23
2022-23 Upase Mahesh Bhimrao 2022033700058797 2022-23
2022-23 Waghmare Dhanshri Sanjiv 2022033700039146 2022-23
2022-23 Atram Bhagyashri Laxman 2021033700813385 2022-23
2022-23 Bhalme Vaishnavi Vikas 2021033700816503 2022-23
2022-23 Bharadkar Akash Prakash 2021033700816952 2022-23
2022-23 Bhoyar Madhuri Dnyaneshwar 2021033700818115 2022-23



2022-23 Chandelkar Sneha Ashish 2021033700717031 2022-23
2022-23 Chide Chaitanya Ramchandra 2021033700816437 2022-23
2022-23 Daf Rohit Ashok 2021033700816967 2022-23
2022-23 Dhak Kunal Sunil 2021033700818081 2022-23
2022-23 Dhanvajir  Swapnil Shrikant 202103370081347 2022-23
2022-23 Dhawale Shejal Gulab 2021033700818096 2022-23
2022-23 Fulzele Payal Surekha 2021033700817077 2022-23
2022-23 Gajbhe Akshay Rajendra 2021033700932944 2022-23
2022-23 Gaurkar Praful Ravindra 2021033700813435 2022-23
2022-23 Gedam Sani Shravan 2021033700816453 2022-23
2022-23 Gondane Prajakta Purushottam 2021033700816991 2022-23
2022-23 Guldhe Shital Tarachand 2021033700813404 2022-23
2022-23 Gurnule Rinatai Shamrao 2018033700000030 2022-23
2022-23 Jambhule Amruta Maroti 2021033700813806 2022-23
2022-23 Jivtode Nisha Santosh 2021033700817007 2022-23
2022-23 Madavi Priyanka Sunil 2021033700818107 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Buddhabharati Giridhar 2021033700813443 2022-23
2022-23 Nagbhidkar Suvina Suresh 2021033700817062 2022-23
2022-23 Nagose Shital Ramesh 2021033700813787 2022-23
2022-23 Nagose Bhagyashri Anil 2021033700817046 2022-23
2022-23 Nannaware Vidya Vilas 2021033700813787 2022-23
2022-23 Nannaware Arti Gulab 2021033700958342 2022-23
2022-23 Pachare Shardul Dilip 2021033700816975 2022-23
2022-23 Pendor Shankar Natthuji 2021033700816983 2022-23
2022-23 Petkar Anil Suresh 2021033700816484 2022-23
2022-23 Pusnake Snehal Tatyaji 2021033700818073 2022-23
2022-23 Ramteke Ravina Hemant 2021033700816445 2022-23
2022-23 Rauttar Pani Abdul Fatahu 2021033700813795 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Chandrashekhar Maroti 2021033700817015 2022-23
2022-23 Shivarkar Dipawali Dashrath 2021033700817023 2022-23
2022-23 Sonune Priyanka Diwakar 2021033700817054 2022-23
2022-23 Soyam Kartik Arun 2022033700005006 2022-23
2022-23 Tamgadge Ashitosh Chaturbhuj 2021033700969637 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Akhil Waman 2020033700010219 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Ragini Chaudhari 2020033700010221 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Samir Gurudas 2020033700010222 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Pornima Dhanpal 2020033700010220 2022-23
2022-23 Dadamal Punam Chandrashekhar 2022033700005022 2022-23
2022-23 Dodake Praful Subhash 2020033700010228 2022-23
2022-23 Gathale Adinath Arun 2019033700015336 2022-23
2022-23 Gedam Megha Prakash 2020033700010230 2022-23
2022-23 Ghughuskar Jivan  Dhanraj 2019033700005154 2022-23
2022-23 Guldhe Nikhil Gopichand 2020033700010232 2022-23
2022-23 Kulmethe Hanuma Baban 2020033700021937 2022-23
2022-23 Kulsunge Sneha Vijay 2020033700010241 2022-23
2022-23 Lanjewar Akshata Arun 2021033700969645 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Alisha Raju 2020033700010243 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Kajal Gulab 2020033700010244 2022-23
2022-23 Modake Navinya Raju 2020033700010245 2022-23
2022-23 Murkute Sandhya Arun 2020033700010246 2022-23
2022-23 Nannaware Pranju Ramchandra 2020033700010249 2022-23
2022-23 Narule Shraddha Sureshrao 2020033700010250 2022-23



2022-23 Pise Shrehal Manik 2020033700010252 2022-23
2022-23 Pusnake Achal Upasrao 2020033700010253 2022-23
2022-23 Rewatkar Kirti Natthuji 2014033700266654 2022-23
2022-23 Sahare Ajay Shrawan 2020033700010254 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Ashish Rajhans 2020033700010254 2022-23
2022-23 Talele Tulsi Dilip 2020033700010259 2022-23
2022-23 Thikare Pallavi Dilip 2020033700010260 2022-23
2022-23 Tiranik Pitamber Keshao 2018033700023125 2022-23
2022-23 Wanjari Komal Madhukar 2020033700010261 2022-23
2022-23 Warghane Yogesh Gunvanta 2020033700010263 2022-23
2022-23 Wasnik Punchashil Bhimrao 2020033700010263 2022-23
2022-23 Jangade Vishakha Lalaji 2017033700000419 2022-23
2022-23 Wanmali Dhiraj Ashok 2018033700001679 2022-23
2022-23 Surpam Nikita Dhanaraj 2018033700008995 2022-23
2022-23 Daf Nilesh Baba 2018033700008839 2022-23
2022-23 Bawane Ankush Sainath 2017033700039875 2022-23
2022-23 Bhandekar Pushpa Bhimraj 2022033700257645 2022-23
2022-23 Borkar Payal Diwakar 2019033700013903 2022-23
2022-23 Chandekar Nagesh Prabhakar 2019033700013630 2022-23
2022-23 Charduke Akshay Punaji 2022033700247411 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Sagar Sudhakar 2022033700252273 2022-23
2022-23 Dadmal Mangala Manohar 2018033700008835 2022-23
2022-23 Dhodare Divya Niru 2019033700019901 2022-23
2022-23 Dhoke Priti Gulab 2022033700257564 2022-23
2022-23 Durge Megha Shriram 2022033700241043 2022-23
2022-23 Fulzele Sumedh Arvind 2022033700254891 2022-23
2022-23 Gaddamwar Mayur Suresh 2022033700257622 2022-23
2022-23 Gadpayale Pooja Sunil 2022033700257622 2022-23
2022-23 Garate Pravin Balkrushna 2022033700241565 2022-23
2022-23 Gedam Rohit Subhash 2019033700013636 2022-23
2022-23 Gongale Achal Dhanraj 2019033700013638 2022-23
2022-23 Jambhule Sandhya Dnyaneshwar 2019033700013641 2022-23
2022-23 Juri Alka Shantaram 2019033700022995 2022-23
2022-23 Karkade Gauri Pravin 2019033700013644 2022-23
2022-23 Katare Dilip Madhukar 2022033700257637 2022-23
2022-23 Khapane Mayuri Sunil 2019033700013646 2022-23
2022-23 Khobragade Lina Janardhan 2022033700257653 2022-23
2022-23 Khobragade  Akrosh Waman 2022033700255615 2022-23
2022-23 Khobragade  Yogita Bandu 2022033700241952 2022-23
2022-23 Kose Nikhil Arun 2019033700013649 2022-23
2022-23 Kowale Tathagat Kawadu 2013033700182794 2022-23
2022-23 Kuthe Ganesh Mohan 2019033700023000 2022-23
2022-23 Lanjewar Vaishnavi Tulsidas 2019033700017765 2022-23
2022-23 Lode Trishala Dhanaraj 2019033700013650 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Saurabh Bodi 2019033700015241 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Ashish Sudhakar 2022033700241027 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Virendra Karuji 202203370025228 2022-23
2022-23 Mokashi Vaishnavi Anil 2019033700013652 2022-23
2022-23 More Mayuri Sanjay 2019033700020544 2022-23
2022-23 Musale Pornima Sanjay 2022033700242681 2022-23
2022-23 Nagarkar Vaishali Devidas 2022033700257572 2022-23
2022-23 Nagrale Supriya Tejram 2022033700241035 2022-23



2022-23 Nannaware Shivani Bhagwant 2019033700013654 2022-23
2022-23 Nawnage Mahesh Purushottam 2022033700242673 2022-23
2022-23 Pachpohar Mahesh Namdeorao 2022033700241066 2022-23
2022-23 Pangul Kajal Vilas 2019033700013658 2022-23
2022-23 Paradhi Kamlakar Jagan 2022033700257556 2022-23
2022-23 Patil Chandan Gulab 2022033700253856 2022-23
2022-23 Petkar Diksha Pandurang 2022033700253856 2022-23
2022-23 Potdukhe Rupesh Shankar 2019033700013662 2022-23
2022-23 Ramteke Raju Walmik 2019033700013662 2022-23
2022-23 Jyotsna Ramteke 2022033700257614 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Mansi Raju 2022033700255596 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Asha Madhukar 2022033700255596 2022-23
2022-23 Tade Komal Sudhakar 2022033700255581 2022-23
2022-23 Thate Shubhangi Babanrao 2022033700241051 2022-23
2022-23 There Rohit Prakash 2019033700013667 2022-23
2022-23 Uikey Bhaskar Rajendra 2019033700012994 2022-23
2022-23 Vaidya Vivekanand Ashok 202203370025435 2022-23
2022-23 Wanjari Mamata Manohar 2019033700013668 2022-23
2022-23 Wankar Diksha Premdas 2019033700013669 2022-23
2022-23 Wanmali Komal Prakash 2017033700023452 2022-23
2022-23 Bansod Hitesh Giridhar 2021033700990107 2022-23
2022-23 Bhoyar Smita Sheshrao 2021033700990405 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Ashwini Bakaram 2021033700990131 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari Ram Dilip 2021033700989986 2022-23
2022-23 Chaudhari  Kishor Ravindra 2018033700001633 2022-23
2022-23 Chinchulkar Pawan Vijay 2018033700001635 2022-23
2022-23 Dadmal Asmita Rajeshwar 2018033700001639 2022-23
2022-23 Dhale Vaishali Shamrao 2018033700990371 2022-23
2022-23 Dhandare Markandeshwar Vijay 2016033700008013 2022-23
2022-23 Dudhankar Akhil Namdeo 2018033700001643 2022-23
2022-23 Dudhankar Trushna Hemchandra 2018033700001644 2022-23
2022-23 Gahane Jaymala Daulat 2016033700135885 2022-23
2022-23 Gajbhiye Shrikant Shrikrushna 2021033700990324 2022-23
2022-23 Gajbhiye Shubhangana Bhagwan 2021033700990185 2022-23
2022-23 Gayakwad Pranali Dnyaneshwar 2018033700001628 2022-23
2022-23 Gayadhani Bharati Tulshiram 2018033700001648 2022-23
2022-23 Gayakwad Pankaj Narahari 2021033700989924 2022-23
2022-23 Gejik Nitesh Bhaurao 2018033700001649 2022-23
2022-23 Giri Mukesh Durrgagir 2021033700990073 2022-23
2022-23 Hajare Preshita Subhash 2021033700990115 2022-23
2022-23 Jambhule Prity Arun 2017033700049025 2022-23
2022-23 Jumde Sarang Ramesh 2017033700040784 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Ankita Ashok 2018033700001659 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Suraj Dhanraj 2013033700189136 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Nikhil Jagdeo 2013033700189136 2022-23
2022-23 Modak Sonali Tukaram 2021033700989916 2022-23
2022-23 Moon Payal Asaram 2018033700004174 2022-23
2022-23 Moon Sonal Ramdas 2018033700001660 2022-23
2022-23 More Mayuri Natthuji 2021033700990347 2022-23
2022-23 Nagose Rajani Dadarao 2016033700070393 2022-23
2022-23 Padal Swati Vasanta 2018033700008079 2022-23
2022-23 Pandhare Akash Ramesh 2018033700001667 2022-23



2022-23 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669 2022-23
2022-23 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Kumod Arun 2014033700032141 2022-23
2022-23 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare ranjana Pradip 2021033700996715 2022-23
2022-23 Uikey  Chitrabai Dnyaneshwar 2021033700989901 2022-23
2022-23 Yergude Ankit Gajanan 2016033700244676 2022-23
2022-23 Yewale Pallavi Ankush 2021033700990380 2022-23
2022-23 Adamane Kapilkumar Surendrarao 2022033700254941/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Bhalerao Shyam Rajkumar 2022033700254925/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Choudhari Ashwini Ashokrao 2022033700254933/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Selote Dhiraj Prabhakar 2022033700255356/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Kakade Amol Ramkisan 2022033700255364/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Roshan Balkrushna 2022033700255341/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Subhiraj Bhimrao 2022033700254917/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Pardhi Himanshu Sharad 2022033700254875/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Winkare Aashish Ganpat 2022033700254867/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Sabnis Rajesh Madhusudan 2022033700254883/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Sawale Anil Chintaman 202203700254941/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Gohane Chetan  Vinayak NA 2022-23
2022-23 Parihar Arman Singh Rupesh Singh NA 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare Priti Gajanan 2022033700039123 2022-23

2022-23 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669 2022-23
2022-23 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Kumod Arun 2014033700032141 2022-23
2022-23 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare ranjana Pradip 2021033700996715 2022-23
2022-23 Uikey  Chitrabai Dnyaneshwar 2021033700989901 2022-23
2022-23 Yergude Ankit Gajanan 2016033700244676 2022-23
2022-23 Yewale Pallavi Ankush 2021033700990380 2022-23
2022-23 Adamane Kapilkumar Surendrarao 2022033700254941/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Bhalerao Shyam Rajkumar 2022033700254925/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Choudhari Ashwini Ashokrao 2022033700254933/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Selote Dhiraj Prabhakar 2022033700255356/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Kakade Amol Ramkisan 2022033700255364/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Roshan Balkrushna 2022033700255341/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Subhiraj Bhimrao 2022033700254917/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Pardhi Himanshu Sharad 2022033700254875/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Winkare Aashish Ganpat 2022033700254867/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Sabnis Rajesh Madhusudan 2022033700254883/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Sawale Anil Chintaman 202203700254941/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Gohane Chetan  Vinayak NA 2022-23
2022-23 Parihar Arman Singh Rupesh Singh NA 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare Priti Gajanan 2022033700039123 2022-23

2022-23 Patil Sapana Diwakar 2018033700001669 2022-23
2022-23 Ramteke Sweta Ishwar 2018033700001670 2022-23
2022-23 Shende Kumod Arun 2014033700032141 2022-23
2022-23 Tandulkar Karishma Ashok 2018033700001677 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare ranjana Pradip 2021033700996715 2022-23
2022-23 Uikey  Chitrabai Dnyaneshwar 2021033700989901 2022-23
2022-23 Yergude Ankit Gajanan 2016033700244676 2022-23
2022-23 Yewale Pallavi Ankush 2021033700990380 2022-23
2022-23 Adamane Kapilkumar Surendrarao 2022033700254941/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Bhalerao Shyam Rajkumar 2022033700254925/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Choudhari Ashwini Ashokrao 2022033700254933/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Selote Dhiraj Prabhakar 2022033700255356/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Kakade Amol Ramkisan 2022033700255364/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Roshan Balkrushna 2022033700255341/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Meshram Subhiraj Bhimrao 2022033700254917/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Pardhi Himanshu Sharad 2022033700254875/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Winkare Aashish Ganpat 2022033700254867/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Sabnis Rajesh Madhusudan 2022033700254883/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Sawale Anil Chintaman 202203700254941/NA 2022-23
2022-23 Gohane Chetan  Vinayak NA 2022-23
2022-23 Parihar Arman Singh Rupesh Singh NA 2022-23
2022-23 Tarare Priti Gajanan 2022033700039123 2022-23




